She usually walks to school. 

c. Grace and Sharon walks to school 

d. We usually goes to school on foot. 

16. It’s 2 PM and I haven’t eaten breakfast. I’m _____. (sdang)  

a. angry 

b. happy 

c. thirsty  

d. hungry 

17. How do you read this number? 175 (sulit) 

a. One hundred seventy five 

b. One hundred seven five 

c. One thousand seventy five 

d. One hundred seven thousand five 

18.  “The ice cream is ….” Which adjective makes the most sense? (seang) 

a. cold 

b. huge 

c. new 

d. slow 

19.  What is the name of a device that is used to write on the white board?

[...]

She usually walks to school. 

c. Grace and Sharon walks to school 

d. We usually goes to school on foot. 

16. It’s 2 PM and I haven’t eaten breakfast. I’m _____. (sdang)  

a. angry 

b. happy 

c. thirsty  

d. hungry 

17. How do you read this number? 175 (sulit) 

a. One hundred seventy five 

b. One hundred seven five 

c. One thousand seventy five 

d. One hundred seven thousand five 

18.  “The ice cream is ….” Which adjective makes the most sense? (seang) 

a. cold 

b. huge 

c. new 

d. slow 

19.  What is the name of a device that is used to write on the white board?